GETTING STARTED WITH A HEAT PRESS GHECKLIST

EQUIPMENT:

D HOTRONIX AUTO CLAM 16" X 20" HEAT PRESS

RECOMMENDED AGCESSORIES:

D ACCESSORY KIT

(includes: Pillow, Cover Sheet, Print Perfect Pad, and Heat Eraser)

D QUICK SLIP LOWER PLATEN PROTECTOR (16" X 20")
D QUICK CHANGE PLATENS

(set of 3 - 7" round, 6" x 10", and 8" x 10")

[C] STORAGE BOX - FOR LETTERS
] STORAGE BOX - FOR NUMBERS
[] LAYOUT BOARD

[] THERMO-TAPE

D THERMO-TAPE DISPENSER

RECOMMENDED PRODUCT:

D PRE-CUT LETTER KIT (760 PIECES)

(2” Pro Block, Thermo-FILM®, Black)

D PRE-CUT NUMBER KIT (340 PIECES)

(8” Pro Block, Thermo-FILM®, Black)

TOTAL INVESTMENT:

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

D HEAT PRESS CADDIE™ STAND
D HEAT PRESS CADDIE™ SHELVES

D NON-STICK UPPER PLATEN COVER

Pricing as of November 21, 2016. Please refer to stahls.ca for the most current prices.

STAHLS canapa

800.521.5255 WWW.STAHLS.CA

$1,600

$79.50
$55.00
$300.00
$6.75
$7.75
$3.50
$7.75

$16.50

$50.76

$134.60

$2,965.71

$459.00
$202.50

$81.00



