GETTING STARTED WITH A HEAT PRESS CHECKLIST

EQUIPMENT:	
HOTRONIX AUTO CLAM 16" X 20" HEAT PRESS	\$1,600
DECOMMENDED ACCECCODICC.	
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES:	
ACCESSORY KIT (includes: Pillow, Cover Sheet, Print Perfect Pad, and Heat Eraser)	\$79.50
QUICK SLIP LOWER PLATEN PROTECTOR (16" X 20")	\$55.00
QUICK CHANGE PLATENS (set of 3 – 7" round, 6" x 10", and 8" x 10")	\$300.00
STORAGE BOX – FOR LETTERS	\$6.75
STORAGE BOX – FOR NUMBERS	\$7.75
LAYOUT BOARD	\$3.50
THERMO-TAPE	\$7.75
THERMO-TAPE DISPENSER	\$16.50
RECOMMENDED PRODUCT:	
PRE-CUT LETTER KIT (760 PIECES) (2" Pro Block, Thermo-FILM®, Black)	\$50.76
PRE-CUT NUMBER KIT (340 PIECES)	
(8" Pro Block, Thermo-FILM®, Black)	\$134.60
	\$2,965.71
(8" Pro Block, Thermo-FILM®, Black)	•
TOTAL INVESTMENT:	•
TOTAL INVESTMENT: OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:	\$2,965.71

Pricing as of November 21, 2016. Please refer to stahls.ca for the most current prices.

